New carriagewayExisting carriageway
Tie-in
(900 mm min)
Surface
(300 mm min)
Binder
(300 mm min)
Base
(300 mm min)
All tie-in layers should be extended where necessary
to avoid placing joints within wheel track zones
Surface layer to be
extended to centreline
Surface layer
Binder layer
Base layer
Sub-base layer
Capping layer
Bond coat
Geotextile membrane
TYPICAL CARRIAGEWAY TO CARRIAGEWAY TIE-IN DETAIL
Scale 1:10
Adjacent kerb
Maximum fall 1:12
Adjacent footway fall 1:40
Surface (1200 mm min)
Wheel Track Zone (0.5 m - 1.1 m)Binder (300 mm min)
Binder layer should be extended where necessary
to avoid placing joint within wheel track zones
Vertical faces to be saw cut
Area excavated to break out existing kerb, to be backfilled
with maximum 600 mm of self-compacting 50 mm
slump concrete.
Surface layer
Binder layer
Base layer
Sub-base layer
Mortar
Surface layer
Binder layer
Bond coat
Bond coat
PROFILE VIEW OF TYPICAL PEDESTRIAN CROSSING DETAIL
(TACTILE PAVING BLOCKS)
Scale 1:10
TYPICAL OVERBREAK / TIE-IN DETAIL
Scale 1:10
Dropper kerb
0.914 m
Dropped kerb
Width as shown at specified locations
Dropper kerb
0.914 m
Grading down to tactile landing to extend across
dropper kerb and to back of footway.
Third row to be used
at inline crossings
PLAN VIEW OF TYPICAL PEDESTRIAN CROSSING DETAIL
(TACTILE PAVING SLABS)
Scale 1:20
400
40
0
15
50 20
6
PLAN & PROFILE VIEW OF TYPICAL CORDUROY HAZARD WARNING SURFACE
Scale 1:20
Cycletrack fall 1:40
Existing road surface
40N20 Concrete kerb
150 mm 30N20 Concrete
bed and surround150 mm 30N20 Concrete
bed and surround
Grass area
150x50mm PCC Square Edging
100 mm wide white continuous line
100 mm wide white continuous line
300
25 mm of 10 mm DWC
50 mm of 20 mm DBM BS4987
Min 150 mm CLAUSE 804 (Depth varies)
TYPICAL CYCLE TRACK DETAIL
Scale 1:15 1. Subbase material shall comply with CLAUSE
803 or 804. Material to CLAUSE 804 shall
comply with minimum CBR requirements as
per NRA specifications.
2. Kerbs shall be laid in accordance with
CLAUSE 101.
3. Joints shall comprise of a 10 mm thick
pre-formed filler to CLAUSE 1015 raked out to
10 mm depth after casting and sealed with a
gray polysulphide sealant to CLAUSE 1017.
4. Joints shall also be provided around manhole
and other covers within area.
5. All CLAUSE references related to VOLUME 1
SPECIFICATION FOR ROAD WORKS (NRA).
NOTES:
15
0
m
m
15
0
m
m
25
5
m
m
75
 m
m
50
 m
m
175 mm 125 mm
Up
st
an
d
12
5
m
m
50 mm
150 mm 350 mm 150 mm
15
0
m
m
15
0
m
m
25
5
m
m
75
 m
m
50
 m
m
175 mm 125 mm
50 mm
150 mm 350 mm 150 mm
Up
st
an
d
10
0
m
m
150 mm 350 mm 150 mm
15
0
m
m
15
0
m
m
15
0
m
m
75
 m
m
50
 m
m
175 mm 125 mm
50 mm
Up
st
an
d
6-
12
 m
m
150 mm 250 mm 150 mm
15
0
m
m
75
 m
m
15
0
m
m
40
 m
m 50
 m
m
100 mm
50 mm
100 mm
75
 m
m
15
0
m
m
40
 m
m
TYPICAL KERB TYPE HB2 / CONSERVATION
Scale 1:10
TYPICAL KERB TYPE SP45
Scale 1:10
TYPICAL KERB TYPE DK
Kerb type CS2 or BN laid upside
down on radii
Scale 1:10
TYPICAL KERB TYPE EF
Scale 1:10
drawn by:
job number: drawing number:
date:scale:
drawing title:
job title:
client:
revision:
checked by:
rev. date description chk.
I:\Data\CSE\03-HG Series\Hegsons logo\h logo.JPG
Pembroke Hall
38/39 Fitzwilliam Sq.
Dublin 2
D02 NX53
© COPYRIGHT    THE CONTENTS OF THIS DRAWING MAY NOT BE
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF HEGSONS DESIGN CONSULTANCY LTD.
LOUX3001-P-000 202-A 02
Westgate 2040
Louth County Council
Typical Construction Details
AS SHOWN Nov 2023 D. P S.S
NOTES
This drawing is to be read in conjunction
with all relevant documents and specifications.
Dimensions are not to be scaled.
Levels as per Proposed Site Plan
LOUX30001-P-000-103A
1.
2.
3.
AutoCAD SHX Text
N